AT-121-1 43007120100 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KK-FE73EB 6A148

PB3000084-00 POWER UNIT
PO1000171-00 INDICATION PLATES
PX2000068-00 CARRIER UNIT
PX3000079-02 MOUNTING UNIT
PY2000133-00 OPTIONS,2
ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+1+43007120100+LOWERMITSUBISHI+KK+FE73EB+6A148+Parts+Catalog

AT-121-1 43007120100 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KK-FE73EB 6A148

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Remarks

Pages

2

(***********)

DECK

1

000021

000005



AT-121-1 43007120100 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KK-FE73EB 6A148
PB1100277-01 PUMP,HYDRAULIC

100

I
20 41

A —] |
OAAN© |
ONSAG /
|
56 A_"I 9




AT-121-1 43007120100 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KK-FE73EB 6A148
PH5031616-00 HARNESS

100

-
1
N

@ ®O®

1 ®@® @O0




AT-121-1 43007120100 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KK-FE73EB 6A148
PK1180006-02 DECK

FRONT -—

1 (¥
] |.._E \ —-l|! C_.L |._E -
g h an
é’:*- I L___J 41 |
A
32 32 _
L \D/ / = = . ) i ]____l
XTI N 42
! - ’3 44 43, 24 i }
[\ a5 45 ©O00O0O [ !
| 32 J‘l 32 51 A‘ oooooooooo L_J !
| | B © 0000} m | 1____:
51 42 4 L-:pxa TA -l
42544 42544 ~ '/6




AT-121-1 43007120100 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KK-FE73EB 6A148

PN1013236-03 ELEC.ASSY (CARRIER)

1
11,12
PI-ssw E——
me-glhy —oo—
i . .~

Fa

o - —gml T
T/ M=a—F3ILSW
9,10

P —-$3W

e Ry 19
i

~— -

T/ M=a— 308

19 a
1

PFL-4SW FT/_"

m—-;—E&E--l_ 19

L E—————
19 x R

SR =~ H N VA ————

T/M=2- F2ASY

=a— S IRE
N=F Tl

T/M PTO
12D r-53,75VW

— b
— A
9,10 11,12
!l 1
/M PTO
— M AYDr-92U78¥
— - g
19 19
PTO ONR#

L=



AT-121-1 43007120100 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KK-FE73EB 6A148

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42696780100 | FENDER 1
2 42696780200 | FENDER 1 HJ0053
42696780201 | FENDER 1 HJ0054
3 42696780300 | FENDER 1
4 42696780400 | FENDER 1 HJ0053
42696780401 | FENDER 1 HJ0054
5 42696780500 | FENDER 1
6 42696781000 | COVER 1
7 42696781100 | COVER 1
8 42696780700 | SUPPORT 1
9 42696780800 | SUPPORT 1
10 90180208020 | BOLT,BUTTON 10 M8X20
11 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING | 23 8
12 37000506550 | PLATE 18 T=1.6
13 90101210020 | BOLT 33 M10X20
14 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING | 37 10
15 90201201000 | NUT 4 M10
16 37000549940 | PLATE 28 T=3.2
17 90101210016 | BOLT 4 M10X16
19 90101208016 | BOLT 13 M8X16
20 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 5 8
21 31301110200 | COVER 1
22 42696780900 | COVER 1
23 42696781200 | GUARD,SIDE 1
24 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 10

000029



AT-121-1 43007120100 LOWER,MITSUBISHI KK-FE73EB 6A148

PX1260188-00 STEP
FRONT =— L
. . = -
oy
J L
. . ]
= M
o L.
__/ bl e Ep——m |
5
2
3.4 3.4 3.4
g?—é
'L__ a';_nﬁ —~_ [T ~ "_!
L B _ — i
—--—¥ L
} | L




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+1+43007120100+LOWERMITSUBISHI+KK+FE73EB+6A148+Parts+Catalog

